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Anlage
Gottfried-Bauer-Str. 50-52, 71272 Renningen

Hallenadresse
Gottfried-Bauer-Str. 50-52, 71272 Renningen
G 07159/7994 halle@tsc-renningen.de

Sportwart/in
Rothacker, Stephanie
T 01777457840 s-k-rothacker@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Frank, Sandra
T 0173 3704920 power-tf@t-online.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Nicole Burkardt

m 015154309393; Nicole.burkardt@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bosch, Silke
Hermann, Daniela
Rohsmann, Eva
Kréling, Luminita (ROU A/D)
Schmidt, Monika
Burkardt, Nicole
Weisbarth, Bettina
Herrmann, Stephany
Dambacher, Andrea
Kaute, Corinna
Gréfinger, Susanne
Bog, Carolin
Prillinger, Simone
Scherer, Andrea
Schuhmacher, Isabel
Kauffmann, Bianca
Rothacker, Stephanie
Bieberle, Monika
Ohngemach, Renate
Helbich, Barbel
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Schmid, Ellen
E2 Maris-Haug, Patricia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27001564
26850976
25650035
27850408
26550808
27352497
26603041
27451923
27453519
27192920
27352099
27651699
28300711
26402979
27951759
27654020
26852251
24850027
26250757
25451054

26606050
27601387

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK21,0
LK24,0

Simone Prillinger (Pos. 13) nachgemeldet (VG/se 11.04.2024).

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



